
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X ZOO142C601 Evolutionary Biology CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 ZOO144C401 Biochemistry of Metabolic processes

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 ZOO144C201 Population Genetics and Evolution GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 ZOO144C402 Basics of Biotechnology

Friday, 30 June, 2023 ZOO144C202 Developmental Biology ZOO142C201 Comparative Anatomy of Animals
ZOO144D404/Z

OO144D407

BIOGEOGRAPHY AND WILDLIFE 

CONSERVATION/Molecular Cytogenetics

Monday, 3 July, 2023 ZOO142C401
Immunology and Functional 

Histology
ZOO142C602 Biotechnology

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 ZOO144C203 Environmental Physiology ZOO142C202 Chordates
ZOO144D405/Z

OO144D408

NATURAL HISTORY AND 

ECOLOGY/Genetics and Diseases

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 ZOO142D601 Endocrinology

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 ZOO142C402 Developmental Biology ZOO144C204 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics VAC ZOO142D602 Livestock Management
ZOO144D406/Z

OO144D409

FIELD METHODS AND TECHNIQUES IN 

WILDLIFE BIOLOGY/Techniques in Cell 

Biology and Genetics

Friday, 7 July, 2023 ZOO144D202 Animal Behaviour SEC

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSLSC

B.Sc Zoology

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

M.Sc Zoology B.Sc Zoology B.Sc Zoology M.Sc Zoology

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm


